	MIDTOWN WEST SCHOOL – PS 212

        2016-2017 Calendar – School Events, Holidays, School Closings, and Community/Fundraising Events (Subject to Change)

	Midtown West School Hours: 8:40am - 3:00pm, Monday through Friday

	Thursday, September 8, 2016
	First Day of School – Grades PreK-5
Partial school time in staggered sessions for PreK 
Early Dismissal for Kindergarten at 11:30am     
Dismissal for Grades 1-5 at 3:00pm; Extended Day starts

	Friday, September 9, 2016
	First Full Day for Kindergarten, Dismissal at 3:00pm
Kindergarten starts Extended Day                                                               
Partial school time in staggered sessions for PreK                                                        

	Monday, September 12, 2016
	Eid al-Adha – School Closed

	Tuesday, September 13,  2016
	First Full Day for PreK, Dismissal at 3:00pm

PreK starts Extended Day                                                               

	Friday, September 16, 2016, 8:00am
	SLT Meeting

	Saturday, September 17, 2016, 4:00pm
	Mentor Playground Event

	Monday, September 19, 2016, 8:00am
	PTA Executive Board Meeting

	Wednesday, September 21, 2016, 3:00pm
	Popcorn Wednesday (Hosted by Fifth Grade Families)

	Thursday, September 22, 2016, 5:30pm
	Family Night

	Friday, September 23, 2016, 9:00am
	PTA General Meeting

	Tuesday, September 27, 2016, 8:00am-7:00pm
	Sample Sale

	Monday, October 3, 2016  and                                                              Tuesday, October 4, 2016
	Rosh Hashanah – School Closed                                                                 

	Thursday, October 6, 2016, 5:30pm
	Hoe Down

	Monday, October 10, 2016
	Columbus Day – School Closed

	Wednesday, October 12, 2016
	Yom Kippur – School Closed

	Friday, October 14, 2015, 8:00am
	SLT Meeting

	Tuesday, October 18, 2016, 8:40am-1:00pm
	Picture Day

	Wednesday, October 19, 2016, 8:00am
	PTA Executive Board Meeting

	Friday, October 21, 2016, 9:00am
	PTA General Meeting

	Saturday, October 22, 2016
	All-School Pancake Breakfast at Pergola

	Wednesday, October 26, 2016, 3:00pm
	Harvest Festival in the Garden

	Wednesday, November 2, 2016, 3:00pm
	Popcorn Wednesday (Hosted by Fourth Grade Families)

	Wednesday, November 2, 2016
	Family Conferences – Evening

	Thursday, November 3, 2016
	Family Conferences – Afternoon, Half  Day – 11:30am Dismissal

Ext Day Mini Camp – Pre-registration required – Not available for PreK

	Friday, November 4, 2016, 8:00am
	SLT Meeting

	Monday, November 7, 2016, 6:00pm
	Family Puppet Performance 

	Tuesday, November 8, 2016
	Election Day – School Closed for Students 

Ext Day Mini Camp – Pre-registration required – Not available for PreK

	Friday, November 11, 2016
	Veteran’s Day – School Closed



	Monday, November 14, 2016, 8:00am
	PTA Executive Board Meeting

	Friday, November 18, 2016, 9:00am
	PTA General Meeting

	Friday, November 18, 2016
	HomeSpun

	Thursday, November 24, 2016 and                                                                Friday, November 25, 2016
	Thanksgiving Recess – School Closed

	Wednesday, November 30, 2016, 8:00am
	PTA Executive Board Meeting

	Thursday, December 1, 2016, 6:30pm
	Winter Concert

	Friday, December 9, 2016, 8:00am
	SLT Meeting

	Wednesday, December 14, 2016, 3:00pm
	Popcorn Wednesday (Hosted by Third Grade Families)

	Monday, December 26, 2016 through                                                                                      Monday, January 2, 2017
	Winter Recess – School Closed

	Friday, January 13, 2017, 8:00am
	SLT Meeting

	Monday, January 16, 2017
	Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day – School Closed

	Tuesday, January 17, 2017, 8:00am
	PTA Executive Board Meeting

	Tuesday, January 17, 2017 through Friday, January 20, 2017
	MLK/Social Justice Week

	Thursday, January 19, 2017, 5:30pm
	MLK Celebration and Concert

	Friday, January 20, 2017, 9:00am
	PTA General Meeting

	Wednesday, January 25, 2017, 3:00pm
	Popcorn Wednesday (Hosted by Second Grade Families)

	Thursday, February 2, 2017, 6:00pm
	Family Movie Night 

	Thursday, February 9, 2017, 3:00pm
	Winter Lights Festival in the Garden

	Friday, February 10, 2017, 8:00am
	SLT Meeting

	Wednesday, February 15, 2017, 8:00am
	PTA Executive Board Meeting

	Wednesday, February 15, 2017, 3:00pm
	Popcorn Wednesday (Hosted by First Grade Families)

	Friday, February 17, 2017, 9:00am
	PTA General Meeting

	Monday, February 20, 2017 through                                                     Friday, February 24, 2017
	Mid-Winter Recess – School Closed

Ext Day Mini Camp – Pre-registration required – Not available for PreK

	Wednesday, March 8, 2017, 3:00pm
	Popcorn Wednesday (Hosted by Kindergarten Families)

	Wednesday, March 8, 2017
	Family Conferences – Evening


	Thursday, March 9, 2017
	Family Conferences – Afternoon, Half  Day – 11:30am Dismissal

Ext Day Mini Camp – Pre-registration required – Not available for PreK

	Friday, March 10, 2017, 8:00am
	SLT Meeting

	Monday, March 13, 2017, 8:00am
	PTA Executive Board Meeting

	Wednesday, March 15, 2017 through 
Sunday, March 26, 2017
	Online Auction

	Friday, March 17, 2017, 9:00am
	PTA General Meeting 

	Friday, March 24, 2017
	Live and Silent Auction Party (Adults Only)

	Thursday, April 6, 2017
	Bingo Night (Adults Only)

	Friday, April 7, 2017, 8:00am
	SLT Meeting

	Monday, April 10, 2017 through                                                         Tuesday, April 18, 2017
	Spring Recess – School Closed

Ext Day Mini Camp – Pre-registration required – Not available for PreK

	Thursday, April 20, 2017, 3:00pm
	Earth Day Celebration in the Garden

	Monday, April 24, 2017, 8:00am
	PTA Executive Board Meeting

	Wednesday, April 26, 2017, 3:00pm
	Popcorn Wednesday (Hosted by PreK Families)

	Friday, April 28, 2017, 9:00am
	PTA General Meeting

	Friday, May 12, 2017, 8:00am
	SLT Meeting

	Friday, May 12, 2017
	HomeSpun

	Wednesday, May 17, 2017, 3:00pm
	Popcorn Wednesday (Hosted by Fourth and Fifth Grade Families)

	Wednesday, May 24, 2017, 8:00am
	Executive Board Meeting

	Thursday, May 25, 2017, 6:30pm
	Spring Concert

	Monday, May 29, 2017
	Memorial Day – School Closed

	Wednesday, May 31, 2016, 8:00am
	PTA Executive Board Meeting

	Friday, June 2, 2017, 8:00am
	SLT Meeting

	Friday, June 2, 2017, 9:00am
	PTA Meeting 

	Friday, June 2, 2017  
	Pajama Day

	Thursday, June 8, 2017
	School Closed for Students
Ext Day Mini Camp – Pre-registration required – Not available for PreK

	Monday, June 12, 2017 
	School Closed for Students

Ext Day Mini Camp – Pre-registration required – Not available for PreK

	Wednesday, June 14, 2017, 3:00pm
	Popcorn Wednesday (Hosted by Second and Third Grade Families)

	Friday, June 16, 2017  
	Field Day

	Friday, June 23, 2017  
	Graduation – 9:00 am

	Monday, June 26, 2017
	Eid al-Fitr – School Closed

	Wednesday, June 28, 2017
	Last Day of School – Half Day – 11:30am Dismissal                                       
Ext Day Mini Camp – Pre-registration required – Not available for PreK


	KEY:

Black = School Closings and Other School Events

Red = Community/Fundraising Events

Blue = PTA and SLT Meetings


